TRACT NO. 1�02955

TITLE REPOR'I'

From

FINLEY MILLER TITLE SERVI_CZES, LLC
BONDED ABSTRACTERS

Hiawatha, Kansas

Legal Descripti011: All of the East portion of Lots Twenty-five {25), Twenty~six (26), Twenty-seven
(27) and Twenty�eight (28) all in Block One Hundred Six (106) in the C.K.&N.
Addition to Horton, Brown County, Kansas.

Street Address: 610 E 5'h St.
Horton, KS 66439

Owner(s) of Record: Donna S. Blackledge

Mailing Address: 504 3rd Ave E
Horton, KS 66439

Lien I-Iolder(s): NONE

Oil & Gas Lease(s): NONE

Taxes are Delinquent for: